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Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

llIse Biedermann Women's Regatta
Shattemuc Yacht Club

Revised Results are final as of 09:09 on June 30

Division 1 - Spinnaker Division

Boat Name | Boat Class | Sail Number

Division 1 - Spinnaker | Breakout

Division 1 - Spinnaker | T-Rex

Division

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division 3 - Non-
spinnaker

Division

Division 1 -

Spinnaker

Division 1 -
Spinnaker

Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

J27 149

Tartan 33 | 31468

Club Helm Name PHRFTOT | Race 1| Race 2 | Total | Nett

Minisceongo YC Jean Nonenmacher | 135

Shattemuc Yacht Club | Vicki Arbitrio 159

Division 3 - Non-spinnaker Division

Boat Name Boat Class

Sheba

Nonsuch 30C

Alannah Colgate26

Madly Mad J/97

Hatter

Celerity Catalina 34

Rosie Catalina 34

Ravenous C&C 101

VisionQuest Beneteau First
235

Sophisticated Sabre 30

Lady

Sail Club Helm Name
Number
212 Nyack Boat Club Maria Morningstar/Isabella
Martin
152 Nyack Boat Club Carol Marsh

46

926

686

10107

166

Hudson Cove Yacht | Jessie Fitzgerald

Club

Nyack Boat Club Nancy B. Selover

Minisceongo YC Madison Jessie

HBRA / Haverstraw | Gabrielle Varley

Nyack Boat Club Sandy Gola

Nyack boat club Anne Harmon Gale

1.0 3.0DNC 4.0

20 3.0DNC|5.0

PHRFTOT | Race 1 | Race 2

177

171

111,105

177

177

93

216

192

Race 1 - Division 1 - Spinnaker Division - 06/29/2024 at 1030

Boat
Name

Breakout

T-Rex

Start: Division 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1037, Course: 194, Wind strength: Dist

Boat Sail Club Helm Name PHRFTOT | Start
Class Number
J27 149 Minisceongo YC Jean 135
Nonenmacher
Tartan 33 | 31468 Shattemuc Yacht Vicki Arbitrio 159

Race 2 - Division 1 - Spinnaker Division - 06/29/2024

Club

Start: Division 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1159, Wind strength: Dist
Club Helm Name PHRFTOT | Place | Points

Boat Name | Boat Class | Sail Number

Division 1 - Spinnaker | Breakout

Division 1 - Spinnaker | T-Rex

J27 149

Tartan 33 | 31468

Minisceongo YC Jean Nonenmacher | 135

Shattemuc Yacht Club | Vicki Arbitrio 159

DNC |3.0

DNC |3.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0
DNC

4.0

5.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC
9.0

DNC

9.0
DNC

1037 | 11:22:53| 0:45:53 | 0:43:32

1037 11:26:51|0:49:51 |0:45:42

Total | Nett

2.0

5.0

5.0

9.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

2.0

5.0

5.0

9.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1.0

2.0
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Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker
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Non-spinnaker
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Non-spinnaker
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Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

Division 3 -
Non-spinnaker

shattemucyc.org

Race 1 - Division 3 - Non-spinnaker Division - 06/29/2024 at 1030

Boat Name

Sheba

Madly Mad

Hatter

Alannah

Rosie

Celerity

Ravenous

VisionQuest

Sophisticated
Lady

Boat Name

Sheba

Alannah

Madly Mad

Hatter

Celerity

Rosie

Ravenous

VisionQuest

Sophisticated
Lady

Start: Division 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1046, Course: 66, Wind strength: Dist

Boat Class

Nonsuch
30C

JI97

Colgate26

Catalina 34

Catalina 34

C&C 101

Beneteau

First 235

Sabre 30

Start: Division 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1159, Wind strength: Dist
PHRFTOT | Start

Boat Class

Nonsuch
30C

Colgate26

JI97

Catalina 34

Catalina 34

C&C 101

Beneteau

First 235

Sabre 30

Sail
Number

212

46

152

686

926

10107

166

90

Sail
Number

212

152

46

926

686

10107

166

90

Club

Nyack Boat Club

Hudson Cove

Yacht Club

Nyack Boat Club

Minisceongo YC

Nyack Boat Club

HBRA/

Haverstraw

Nyack Boat Club

Nyack boat club

Club

Nyack Boat Club

Nyack Boat Club

Hudson Cove

Yacht Club

Nyack Boat Club

Minisceongo YC

HBRA /

Haverstraw

Nyack Boat Club

Nyack boat club

Helm Name

Maria

Morningstar/Isabella

Martin

Jessie Fitzgerald

Carol Marsh

Madison Jessie

Nancy B. Selover

Gabrielle Varley

Sandy Gola

Anne Harmon Gale

Helm Name

Maria

Morningstar/Isabella

Martin

Carol Marsh

Jessie Fitzgerald

Nancy B. Selover

Madison Jessie

Gabrielle Varley

Sandy Gola

Anne Harmon Gale

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

PHRFTOT | Start

177

111,105

171

177

177

93

216

192

177

171

111,105

177

177

93

216

192

Finish

1046 | 11:29:57

1046 | 11:27:09

1046

11:31:06

1046

11:31:36

1046

11:32:50

1046

11:29:19

1046 | 11:46:05

Race 2 - Division 3 - Non-spinnaker Division - 06/29/2024

Finish

1159 12:44:28

1159 12:46:53

1159 12:44:51

1159 13:18:47

Elapsed

0:43:57

0:41:09

0:45:06

0:45:36

0:46:50

0:43:19

1:00:05

DNC

Elapsed

0:45:28

0:47:53

0:45:51

1:19:47

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Corrected

0:39:18

0:40:28

0:40:40

0:40:46

0:41:52

0:43:47

0:50:59

Corrected

0:40:39

0:43:10

0:45:05

1:11:20

Points
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3.0

4.0

5.0
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9.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0
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9.0
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https://shattemucyc.org/activities/Racing/#ilseB2024
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